
1 ROTONDA TORRECASTILLO 6:00 6:35 7:10 7:55 8:45 9:40 10:30 11:15 12:00 12:45 13:30 14:15 15:00 15:45 16:30 17:15 18:00 18:45 19:30 20:15 21:00 21:45 22:20 23:15

2 PUÑOENROSTRO 7:56 9:42 11:17 12:47 14:17 15:47 17:17 18:47 20:17 21:47 23:17

3 CALLE ALMENA 7:58 9:44 11:19 12:49 14:19 15:49 17:19 18:49 20:19 21:49 23:19

4 CALLE CIUDADELA 8:00 9:46 11:21 12:51 14:21 15:51 17:21 18:51 20:21 21:51 23:21

5 ROTONDA TORRECASTILLO 8:02 9:48 11:23 12:53 14:23 15:53 17:23 18:53 20:23 21:53 23:23

6 CALLE ANCHA 6:01 6:36 7:11 8:03 8:46 9:49 10:31 11:24 12:01 12:54 13:31 14:24 15:01 15:54 16:31 17:24 18:01 18:54 19:31 20:24 21:01 21:54 22:21 23:24

7 C/ LA VEGA-BASCULA 6:03 6:38 7:12 8:05 8:48 9:51 10:33 11:26 12:03 12:56 13:33 14:26 15:03 15:56 16:33 17:26 18:03 18:56 19:33 20:26 21:03 21:56 22:23 23:26

8 C/ JUAN R. JIMENEZ-C. CULTURA 6:06 6:41 7:14 8:07 8:51 9:54 10:36 11:29 12:06 12:59 13:36 14:29 15:06 15:59 16:36 17:29 18:06 18:59 19:36 20:29 21:06 21:59 22:26 23:28

9 FUENTE NUEVA 6:08 6:43 7:16 8:09 8:53 9:56 10:38 11:31 12:08 13:01 13:38 14:31 15:08 16:01 16:38 17:31 18:08 19:01 19:38 20:31 21:08 22:01 22:28 23:30

10 POLÍGONO S. ISIDRO 6:10 6:45 7:22 8:12 8:55 9:58 10:40 11:33 12:10 13:03 13:40 14:33 15:10 16:03 16:40 17:33 18:10 19:03 19:40 20:33 21:10 22:03 22:30 23:32

11 I.E.S. LAS SALINAS 6:12 6:47 7:24 8:15 8:57 10:00 10:42 11:35 12:12 13:05 13:42 14:35 15:12 16:05 16:42 17:35 18:12 19:05 19:42 20:35 21:12 22:05 22:32 23:34

12 C/ MARGARITAS-C/ NARANJOS 6:14 6:49 7:26 8:18 8:59 10:02 10:44 11:37 12:14 13:07 13:44 14:37 15:14 16:07 16:44 17:37 18:14 19:07 19:44 20:37 21:14 22:07 22:34 23:36

13 ACS 6:16 6:51 7:28 8:20 9:01 10:04 10:46 11:39 12:16 13:09 13:46 14:39 15:16 16:09 16:46 17:39 18:16 19:09 19:46 20:39 21:16 22:09 22:36 23:38

14 GESTAMP 6:18 6:53 7:30 8:21 9:03 10:06 10:48 11:41 12:18 13:11 13:48 14:41 15:18 16:11 16:48 17:41 18:18 19:11 19:48 20:41 21:18 22:11 22:38 23:40

15 METRATIR 6:21 6:56 7:33 8:23 9:06 10:09 10:51 11:44 12:21 13:14 13:51 14:44 15:21 16:14 16:51 17:44 18:21 19:14 19:51 20:44 21:21 22:14 22:41 23:42

16 FRANCISCO DE GOYA (IDA) 6:23 6:58 7:35 8:26 9:08 10:11 10:53 11:46 12:23 13:16 13:53 14:46 15:23 16:16 16:53 17:46 18:23 19:16 19:53 20:46 21:23 22:16 22:43 23:44

17 CALLE DE EL GRECO 6:25 7:00 7:37 8:28 9:10 10:13 10:55 11:48 12:25 13:18 13:55 14:48 15:25 16:18 16:55 17:48 18:25 19:18 19:55 20:48 21:25 22:18 22:45 23:46

18 LEONARDO DA VINCI 6:27 7:02 7:39 8:30 9:12 10:15 10:57 11:50 12:27 13:20 13:57 14:50 15:27 16:20 16:57 17:50 18:27 19:20 19:57 20:50 21:27 22:20 22:47 23:48

19 REMBRANDT 6:29 7:04 7:41 8:32 9:14 10:17 10:59 11:52 12:29 13:22 13:59 14:52 15:29 16:22 16:59 17:52 18:29 19:22 19:59 20:52 21:29 22:22 22:49 23:50

20 FRANCISCO DE GOYA (VTA.) 6:31 7:06 7:43 8:34 9:16 10:19 11:01 11:54 12:31 13:24 14:01 14:54 15:31 16:24 17:01 17:54 18:31 19:24 20:01 20:54 21:31 22:24 22:51 23:52

21 CAMPO DE FUTBOL 7:43 8:34 9:16 10:19 11:01 11:54 12:31 13:24 14:01 14:54 15:31 16:24 17:01 17:56 18:33 19:26 20:03 20:56 21:31 22:24 22:53 23:52

22 METRATIR 6:33 7:08 7:47 8:39 9:18 10:21 11:03 11:56 12:33 13:26 14:03 14:56 15:33 16:26 17:03 17:58 18:35 19:28 20:05 20:58 21:33 22:26 22:53 23:54

23 EUROCASH 6:35 7:10 7:50 8:40 9:20 10:23 11:05 11:58 12:35 13:28 14:05 14:58 15:35 16:28 17:05 18:00 18:37 19:30 20:07 21:00 21:35 22:28 22:55 23:56

24 A-4 VIA DE SERVICIO 6:39 7:13 7:54 8:42 9:24 10:27 11:09 12:02 12:39 13:32 14:09 15:02 15:39 16:32 17:09 18:04 18:41 19:34 20:11 21:04 21:39 22:32 22:59 0:00

25 VALLEGRANDE ROTONDA 6:42 7:16 7:57 8:45 9:27 10:30 11:12 12:05 12:42 13:35 14:12 15:05 15:42 16:35 17:12 18:07 18:44 19:37 20:14 21:07 21:42 22:35 23:02 0:02

26 AV. VALLE (TRANSFORMADOR) 6:44 7:18 7:59 8:47 9:29 10:32 11:14 12:07 12:44 13:37 14:14 15:07 15:44 16:37 17:14 18:09 18:46 19:39 20:16 21:09 21:44 22:37 23:04 0:04

27 ROTONDA COLEGIO VALLEGRANDE 6:46 7:20 8:01 8:49 9:31 10:34 11:16 12:09 12:46 13:39 14:16 15:09 15:46 16:39 17:16 18:11 18:48 19:41 20:18 21:11 21:46 22:39 23:06 0:06

28 AV. VALLE, 102 5:25 7:22 8:49 9:33 10:34 11:18 12:09 12:48 13:39 14:18 15:09 15:48 16:39 17:18 18:11 18:50 19:41 20:20 21:11 21:48 22:39 23:08 0:06

29 AV. VALLE, 196 4:04 7:24 8:49 9:35 10:34 11:20 12:09 12:50 13:39 14:20 15:09 15:50 16:39 17:20 18:11 18:52 19:41 20:22 21:11 21:50 22:39 23:10 0:06

30 AV. VALLE (VTA.) 2:43 7:26 8:49 9:37 10:34 11:22 12:09 12:52 13:39 14:22 15:09 15:52 16:39 17:22 18:11 18:54 19:41 20:24 21:11 21:52 22:39 23:12 0:06

31 ROTONDA COLEGIO VALLEGRANDE 1:22 7:28 8:49 9:39 10:34 11:24 12:09 12:54 13:39 14:24 15:09 15:54 16:39 17:24 18:11 18:56 19:41 20:26 21:11 21:54 22:39 23:14 0:06

32 VALLEGRANDE ROTONDA 6:49 7:31 8:04 8:52 9:42 10:37 11:27 12:12 12:57 13:42 14:27 15:12 15:57 16:42 17:27 18:14 18:59 19:44 20:29 21:14 21:57 22:42 23:17 0:08

33 C/ LEPANTO 6:52 7:34 8:07 8:54 9:45 10:40 11:30 12:15 13:00 13:45 14:30 15:15 16:00 16:45 17:30 18:17 19:02 19:47 20:32 21:17 22:00 22:45 23:20 0:10

34 I.E.S. LAS SALINAS 6:55 7:37 8:10 8:57 9:48 10:43 11:33 12:18 13:03 13:48 14:35 15:20 16:03 16:48 17:33 18:20 19:05 19:50 20:35 21:20 22:03 22:48 23:23 0:12

35 POLÍGONO S. ISIDRO 6:57 7:40 8:12 9:01 9:51 10:46 11:36 12:21 13:06 13:51 14:38 15:23 16:06 16:51 17:36 18:23 19:08 19:53 20:38 21:23 22:06 22:51 23:26 0:15

36 FUENTE NUEVA 6:59 7:42 8:14 9:03 9:54 10:49 11:39 12:24 13:09 13:54 14:41 15:26 16:09 16:54 17:39 18:26 19:11 19:56 20:41 21:26 22:09 22:54 23:29 0:18

37 C/ JUAN R. JIMENEZ-C. CULTURA 7:01 7:45 8:16 9:05 9:57 10:52 11:42 12:27 13:12 13:57 14:44 15:29 16:12 16:57 17:42 18:29 19:14 19:59 20:44 21:29 22:12 22:57 23:32 0:21

38 C/ LA VEGA-BASCULA 7:03 7:47 8:18 9:07 9:59 10:54 11:44 12:29 13:14 13:59 14:46 15:31 16:14 16:59 17:44 18:31 19:16 20:01 20:46 21:31 22:14 22:59 23:34 0:23

39 RIO JARAMA 7:05 7:49 8:20 9:08 10:01 10:56 11:46 12:31 13:16 14:01 14:48 15:33 16:16 17:01 17:46 18:33 19:18 20:03 20:48 21:33 22:16 23:01 23:36 0:25

40 I.ES. MARGARITA SALAS 7:08 7:52 8:23 9:10 10:04 10:59 11:49 12:34 13:19 14:04 14:54 15:36 16:19 17:04 17:49 18:36 19:21 20:06 20:51 21:36 22:19 23:04 23:39 0:28

41 CASTILLO 7:10 7:54 8:25 9:12 10:06 11:01 11:51 12:36 13:21 14:06 14:56 15:38 16:21 17:06 17:51 18:38 19:23 20:08 20:53 21:38 22:21 23:06 23:41 0:30

URBANO DE SESEÑA L-110

LABORABLES



1 ROTONDA TORRECASTILLO 6:00 7:20 8:40 10:00 11:20 12:40 14:00 15:20 16:40 18:00 19:20 20:40 22:00 23:20

2 PUÑOENROSTRO 7:22 10:02 12:42 15:22 18:02 20:42 23:20

3 CALLE ALMENA 7:24 10:04 12:44 15:24 18:04 20:44 23:20

4 CALLE CIUDADELA 7:26 10:06 12:46 15:26 18:06 20:46 23:20

5 ROTONDA TORRECASTILLO 7:28 10:08 12:48 15:28 18:08 20:48 23:20

6 CALLE ANCHA 6:01 7:29 8:41 10:09 11:21 12:49 14:01 15:29 16:41 18:09 19:21 20:49 22:01 23:21

7 C/ LA VEGA-BASCULA 6:03 7:31 8:43 10:11 11:23 12:51 14:03 15:31 16:43 18:11 19:23 20:51 22:03 23:23

8 C/ JUAN R. JIMENEZ-C. CULTURA 6:06 7:34 8:46 10:14 11:26 12:54 14:06 15:34 16:46 18:14 19:26 20:54 22:06 23:26

9 FUENTE NUEVA 6:08 7:36 8:48 10:16 11:28 12:56 14:08 15:36 16:48 18:16 19:28 20:56 22:08 23:28

10 POLÍGONO S. ISIDRO 6:10 7:38 8:50 10:18 11:30 12:58 14:10 15:38 16:50 18:18 19:30 20:58 22:10 23:30

11 I.E.S. LAS SALINAS 6:12 7:40 8:52 10:20 11:32 13:00 14:12 15:40 16:52 18:20 19:32 21:00 22:12 23:32

12 C/ MARGARITAS-C/ NARANJOS 6:14 7:42 8:54 10:22 11:34 13:02 14:14 15:42 16:54 18:22 19:34 21:02 22:14 23:34

13 ACS 6:16 7:44 8:56 10:24 11:36 13:04 14:16 15:44 16:56 18:24 19:36 21:04 22:16 23:36

14 GESTAMP 6:18 7:46 8:58 10:26 11:38 13:06 14:18 15:46 16:58 18:26 19:38 21:06 22:18 23:38

15 METRATIR 6:21 7:49 9:01 10:29 11:41 13:09 14:21 15:49 17:01 18:29 19:41 21:09 22:21 23:41

16 FRANCISCO DE GOYA (IDA) 6:22 7:50 9:02 10:30 11:42 13:10 14:22 15:50 17:02 18:30 19:42 21:10 22:22 23:42

17 CALLE DE EL GRECO 6:24 7:52 9:04 10:32 11:44 13:12 14:24 15:52 17:04 18:32 19:44 21:12 22:24 23:44

18 LEONARDO DA VINCI 6:25 7:53 9:05 10:33 11:45 13:13 14:25 15:53 17:05 18:33 19:45 21:13 22:25 23:45

19 REMBRANDT 6:26 7:54 9:06 10:34 11:46 13:14 14:26 15:54 17:06 18:34 19:46 21:14 22:26 23:46

20 FRANCISCO DE GOYA (VTA.) 6:27 7:55 9:07 10:35 11:47 13:15 14:27 15:55 17:07 18:35 19:47 21:15 22:27 23:47

21 CAMPO DE FUTBOL 6:27 7:55 9:09 10:37 11:49 13:17 14:27 15:55 17:07 18:35 19:47 21:15 22:27 23:47

22 METRATIR 6:29 7:57 9:11 10:39 11:51 13:19 14:29 15:57 17:09 18:37 19:49 21:17 22:29 23:49

23 EUROCASH 6:31 7:59 9:13 10:41 11:53 13:21 14:31 15:59 17:11 18:39 19:51 21:19 22:31 23:51

24 A-4 VIA DE SERVICIO 6:35 8:03 9:17 10:45 11:57 13:25 14:35 16:03 17:15 18:43 19:55 21:23 22:35 23:55

25 VALLEGRANDE ROTONDA 6:38 8:06 9:20 10:48 12:00 13:28 14:38 16:06 17:18 18:46 19:58 21:26 22:38 23:58

26 AV. VALLE (TRANSFORMADOR) 6:40 8:08 9:22 10:50 12:02 13:30 14:40 16:08 17:20 18:48 20:00 21:28 22:40 0:00

27 ROTONDA COLEGIO VALLEGRANDE 6:42 8:10 9:24 10:52 12:04 13:32 14:42 16:10 17:22 18:50 20:02 21:30 22:42 0:02

28 AV. VALLE, 102 6:44 8:10 9:26 10:52 12:06 13:32 14:44 16:10 17:24 18:50 20:04 21:30 22:44 0:02

29 AV. VALLE, 196 6:46 8:10 9:28 10:52 12:08 13:32 14:46 16:10 17:26 18:50 20:06 21:30 22:46 0:02

30 AV. VALLE (VTA.) 6:48 8:10 9:30 10:52 12:10 13:32 14:48 16:10 17:28 18:50 20:08 21:30 22:48 0:02

31 ROTONDA COLEGIO VALLEGRANDE 6:50 8:10 9:32 10:52 12:12 13:32 14:50 16:10 17:30 18:50 20:10 21:30 22:50 0:02

32 VALLEGRANDE ROTONDA 6:52 8:12 9:34 10:54 12:14 13:34 14:52 16:12 17:32 18:52 20:12 21:32 22:52 0:04

33 C/ LEPANTO 6:54 8:14 9:36 10:56 12:16 13:36 14:54 16:14 17:34 18:54 20:14 21:34 22:54 0:06

34 I.E.S. LAS SALINAS 6:56 8:16 9:38 10:58 12:18 13:38 14:56 16:16 17:36 18:56 20:16 21:36 22:56 0:08

35 POLÍGONO S. ISIDRO 6:59 8:19 9:41 11:01 12:21 13:41 14:59 16:19 17:39 18:59 20:19 21:39 22:59 0:11

36 FUENTE NUEVA 7:02 8:22 9:44 11:04 12:24 13:44 15:02 16:22 17:42 19:02 20:22 21:42 23:02 0:14

37 C/ JUAN R. JIMENEZ-C. CULTURA 7:05 8:25 9:47 11:07 12:27 13:47 15:05 16:25 17:45 19:05 20:25 21:45 23:05 0:17

38 C/ LA VEGA-BASCULA 7:07 8:27 9:49 11:09 12:29 13:49 15:07 16:27 17:47 19:07 20:27 21:47 23:07 0:19

39 RIO JARAMA 7:09 8:29 9:51 11:11 12:31 13:51 15:09 16:29 17:49 19:09 20:29 21:49 23:09 0:21

40 I.ES. MARGARITA SALAS 7:12 8:32 9:54 11:14 12:34 13:54 15:12 16:32 17:52 19:12 20:32 21:52 23:12 0:24

41 CASTILLO 7:14 8:34 9:56 11:16 12:36 13:56 15:14 16:34 17:54 19:14 20:34 21:54 23:14 0:26

URBANO DE SESEÑA L-110

Sabados



1 ROTONDA TORRECASTILLO 7:20 8:40 10:00 11:20 12:40 14:00 15:20 16:40 18:00 19:20 20:40 22:00 23:20

2 PUÑOENROSTRO 7:22 10:02 12:42 15:22 18:02 20:42 23:20

3 CALLE ALMENA 7:24 10:04 12:44 15:24 18:04 20:44 23:20

4 CALLE CIUDADELA 7:26 10:06 12:46 15:26 18:06 20:46 23:20

5 ROTONDA TORRECASTILLO 7:28 10:08 12:48 15:28 18:08 20:48 23:20

6 CALLE ANCHA 7:29 8:41 10:09 11:21 12:49 14:01 15:29 16:41 18:09 19:21 20:49 22:01 23:21

7 C/ LA VEGA-BASCULA 7:31 8:43 10:11 11:23 12:51 14:03 15:31 16:43 18:11 19:23 20:51 22:03 23:23

8 C/ JUAN R. JIMENEZ-C. CULTURA 7:34 8:46 10:14 11:26 12:54 14:06 15:34 16:46 18:14 19:26 20:54 22:06 23:26

9 FUENTE NUEVA 7:36 8:48 10:16 11:28 12:56 14:08 15:36 16:48 18:16 19:28 20:56 22:08 23:28

10 POLÍGONO S. ISIDRO 7:38 8:50 10:18 11:30 12:58 14:10 15:38 16:50 18:18 19:30 20:58 22:10 23:30

11 I.E.S. LAS SALINAS 7:40 8:52 10:20 11:32 13:00 14:12 15:40 16:52 18:20 19:32 21:00 22:12 23:32

12 C/ MARGARITAS-C/ NARANJOS 7:42 8:54 10:22 11:34 13:02 14:14 15:42 16:54 18:22 19:34 21:02 22:14 23:34

13 ACS 7:44 8:56 10:24 11:36 13:04 14:16 15:44 16:56 18:24 19:36 21:04 22:16 23:36

14 GESTAMP 7:46 8:58 10:26 11:38 13:06 14:18 15:46 16:58 18:26 19:38 21:06 22:18 23:38

15 METRATIR 7:49 9:01 10:29 11:41 13:09 14:21 15:49 17:01 18:29 19:41 21:09 22:21 23:41

16 FRANCISCO DE GOYA (IDA) 7:50 9:02 10:30 11:42 13:10 14:22 15:50 17:02 18:30 19:42 21:10 22:22 23:42

17 CALLE DE EL GRECO 7:52 9:04 10:32 11:44 13:12 14:24 15:52 17:04 18:32 19:44 21:12 22:24 23:44

18 LEONARDO DA VINCI 7:53 9:05 10:33 11:45 13:13 14:25 15:53 17:05 18:33 19:45 21:13 22:25 23:45

19 REMBRANDT 7:54 9:06 10:34 11:46 13:14 14:26 15:54 17:06 18:34 19:46 21:14 22:26 23:46

20 FRANCISCO DE GOYA (VTA.) 7:55 9:07 10:35 11:47 13:15 14:27 15:55 17:07 18:35 19:47 21:15 22:27 23:47

21 CAMPO DE FUTBOL 7:55 9:07 10:35 11:47 13:15 14:27 15:55 17:07 18:35 19:47 21:15 22:27 23:47

22 METRATIR 7:57 9:09 10:37 11:49 13:17 14:29 15:57 17:09 18:37 19:49 21:17 22:29 23:49

23 EUROCASH 7:59 9:11 10:39 11:51 13:19 14:31 15:59 17:11 18:39 19:51 21:19 22:31 23:51

24 A-4 VIA DE SERVICIO 8:03 9:15 10:43 11:55 13:23 14:35 16:03 17:15 18:43 19:55 21:23 22:35 23:55

25 VALLEGRANDE ROTONDA 8:06 9:18 10:46 11:58 13:26 14:38 16:06 17:18 18:46 19:58 21:26 22:38 23:58

26 AV. VALLE (TRANSFORMADOR) 8:08 9:20 10:48 12:00 13:28 14:40 16:08 17:20 18:48 20:00 21:28 22:40 0:00

27 ROTONDA COLEGIO VALLEGRANDE 8:10 9:22 10:50 12:02 13:30 14:42 16:10 17:22 18:50 20:02 21:30 22:42 0:02

28 AV. VALLE, 102 8:10 9:24 10:50 12:04 13:30 14:44 16:10 17:24 18:50 20:04 21:30 22:44 0:02

29 AV. VALLE, 196 8:10 9:26 10:50 12:06 13:30 14:46 16:10 17:26 18:50 20:06 21:30 22:46 0:02

30 AV. VALLE (VTA.) 8:10 9:28 10:50 12:08 13:30 14:48 16:10 17:28 18:50 20:08 21:30 22:48 0:02

31 ROTONDA COLEGIO VALLEGRANDE 8:10 9:30 10:50 12:10 13:30 14:50 16:10 17:30 18:50 20:10 21:30 22:50 0:02

32 VALLEGRANDE ROTONDA 8:12 9:32 10:52 12:12 13:32 14:52 16:12 17:32 18:52 20:12 21:32 22:52 0:04

33 C/ LEPANTO 8:14 9:34 10:54 12:14 13:34 14:54 16:14 17:34 18:54 20:14 21:34 22:54 0:06

34 I.E.S. LAS SALINAS 8:16 9:36 10:56 12:16 13:36 14:56 16:16 17:36 18:56 20:16 21:36 22:56 0:08

35 POLÍGONO S. ISIDRO 8:19 9:39 10:59 12:19 13:39 14:59 16:19 17:39 18:59 20:19 21:39 22:59 0:11

36 FUENTE NUEVA 8:22 9:42 11:02 12:22 13:42 15:02 16:22 17:42 19:02 20:22 21:42 23:02 0:14

37 C/ JUAN R. JIMENEZ-C. CULTURA 8:25 9:45 11:05 12:25 13:45 15:05 16:25 17:45 19:05 20:25 21:45 23:05 0:17

38 C/ LA VEGA-BASCULA 8:27 9:47 11:07 12:27 13:47 15:07 16:27 17:47 19:07 20:27 21:47 23:07 0:19

39 RIO JARAMA 8:29 9:49 11:09 12:29 13:49 15:09 16:29 17:49 19:09 20:29 21:49 23:09 0:21

40 I.ES. MARGARITA SALAS 8:32 9:52 11:12 12:32 13:52 15:12 16:32 17:52 19:12 20:32 21:52 23:12 0:24

41 CASTILLO 8:34 9:54 11:14 12:34 13:54 15:14 16:34 17:54 19:14 20:34 21:54 23:14 0:26

URBANO DE SESEÑA L-110

 Domingos


